MIDDLES & MHS ALA CARTE PRICES 2022/2023

BREAD SIDE DISH (1 ROLLS OR BREADSTICK) $.50

CEREAL BOWL
CEREAL BAR/GRANOLA BAR

CHEESE CUBE PKG.

CHIPS-BAKED, OR GRANDMA MINI COOKIES
COOKIES - 2PACK

CRACKERS - 2 PKGS OR LG. SALAD DRSSNG
DESSERT or SIDE DISH

DONUT

FRUIT, FRESH, 1 PIECE

FRUIT CUP, SMALL

FRUIT CUP, BIG

FRUIT SNACKS OR ROLL UPS

ICE CREAM BAR

JUICE, HALF PINT

JUICE, IZZE OR SWITCH

LUNCH MAIN DISH

LUNCH, SECOND

LUNCH, VISITOR

MILK, HALF PINT

MUFFIN, OTIS SPUNKMEYER

PEANUT BUTTER & JELLY UNCRUSTABLE - LRG
POPTART, SINGLE

RICE KRISPY TREAT

SALAD SIDE DISH W/DRESSING

SIDE DISH

$1.00
$0.75

$0.50
$0.75
$1.00
$0.25
$1.00
$1.50
$0.50
$0.50
§2.25
$0.75
$1.00
$0.60
$1.50
§2.25
$4.85
$4.85
$0.60
$1.00
$2.00
$0.75
$0.85
$1.00

$1.00

LUNCH

ADULT MEAL $4.85
SECOND MEAL  $4.85

MAIN DISH §2.25

BREAKFAST

ADULT MEAL $2.50
SECOND MEAL  $2.50

MAIN DISH $1.50

DRINKS

JUICE, CARTON .60
MILK, CARTON .60
IZZE OR SWITCH $1.50
SPARKLING ICE ~ $1.75
SPORTS DRINK ~ $1.75
TEA, BOTTLED $1.75

WATER, LOGO $1.25



SPARKLING ICE WATER
SPORTS DRINK, 12 0Z
STRING CHEESE STICK

TEA, BOTTLED

VEGETABLE, FRESH/CANNED
WATER, BOTTLED, LOGO
YOGURT CRUSH CUP
YOGURT PARFAIT

YOGURT, FROZEN, SOFT SERVE

$1.75
$1.75
$0.50
$1.75
$1.00
$1.25
$0.50
$3.25
$2.00



