MIDDLES & MHS ALA CARTE PRICES 2022/2023		LUNCH	
BREAD SIDE DISH (1 ROLLS OR BREADSTICK) \$.50			
CEREAL BOWL CEREAL BAR/GRANOLA BAR	\$1.00 \$0.75	ADULT MEAL	\$4.85
CHEESE CUBE PKG.	\$0.50	SECOND MEAL	\$4.85
CHIPS-BAKED, OR GRANDMA MINI COOKIES	\$0.75	MAIN DISH	\$2.25
COOKIES – 2PACK	\$1.00		
CRACKERS - 2 PKGS OR LG. SALAD DRSSNG	\$0.25		
DESSERT or SIDE DISH	\$1.00	BREAKFAST	
DONUT	\$1.50		
FRUIT, FRESH, 1 PIECE	\$0.50		
FRUIT CUP, SMALL	\$0.50	ADULT MEAL	\$2.50
FRUIT CUP, BIG	\$2.25	SECOND MEAL	\$2.50
FRUIT SNACKS OR ROLL UPS	\$0.75	MAIN DISH	\$1.50
ICE CREAM BAR	\$1.00		
JUICE, HALF PINT	\$0.60		
JUICE, IZZE OR SWITCH	\$1.50	DRINKS	
LUNCH MAIN DISH	\$2.25	JUICE, CARTON	.60
LUNCH, SECOND	\$4.85	MILK, CARTON	.60
LUNCH, VISITOR	\$4.85	IZZE OR SWITCH	\$1.50
MILK, HALF PINT	\$0.60	SPARKLING ICE	\$1.75
MUFFIN, OTIS SPUNKMEYER	\$1.00	SPORTS DRINK	\$1.75
PEANUT BUTTER & JELLY UNCRUSTABLE - LRG	\$2.00	TEA, BOTTLED	\$1.75
POPTART, SINGLE	\$0.75	WATER, LOGO	\$1.25
RICE KRISPY TREAT	\$0.85		
SALAD SIDE DISH W/DRESSING	\$1.00		
SIDE DISH	\$1.00		

SPARKLING ICE WATER	\$1.75
SPORTS DRINK, 12 OZ	\$1.75
STRING CHEESE STICK	\$0.50
TEA, BOTTLED	\$1.75
VEGETABLE, FRESH/CANNED	\$1.00
WATER, BOTTLED, LOGO	\$1.25
YOGURT CRUSH CUP	\$0.50
YOGURT PARFAIT	\$3.25
YOGURT, FROZEN, SOFT SERVE	\$2.00